
AGENDA 
CITY OF TULSA BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 

Regularly Scheduled Meeting 
Tulsa City Council Chambers 

175 East 2nd Street, 2nd Level, One Technology Center 
Tuesday, January 24, 2017, 1:00 P.M. 

 
Meeting No. 1176 

 
 

CONSIDER, DISCUSS AND/OR TAKE ACTION ON: 
 
 

UNFINISHED BUSINESS 
 
1. 22186—Ralph Smith 

Variance of the required open space on the lot from 2,878 square feet 
(approved by BOA-16467) to 2,253 square feet in the RS-3 District (Section 
5.030).  LOCATION:  1708 South Newport Avenue East  (CD 4) 

 
 

NEW APPLICATIONS 
 

2. 22190—Tom Neal 
Variance of the required street setback from East 101st Street from 35 feet to 
20 feet; Variance of the required street setback from South Joplin Avenue from 
15 feet to 5 feet (Section 5.030); Variance of the allowable height of detached 
accessory buildings from 10 feet to 11 feet to the top of the top plate (Section 
90.90.C.a.1).  LOCATION:  5910 East 100th Place South  (CD 8) 

 
3. 22191—Mark Nelson 

Variance of the rear setback from 20’-0” to 7’-11” to permit a garage addition 
attached by a breezeway (Section 5.030-A).  LOCATION:  1630 South 
Columbia Place East  (CD 4) 

 
4. 22192—Dennis Tuthill 

Variance to increase the total combined floor area of detached accessory 
buildings from 750 sq. ft. to 784 sq. ft (Section 45.030-A).  LOCATION:  8306 
East 14th Street South  (CD 5) 

 
5. 22193—Crown Neon Signs – Gary Haynes 

Special Exception to allow a dynamic display in the RS-3 Dstrict (Section 
60.050.2.c).  LOCATION:  6730 South Sheridan Road East  (CD 5) 

 
 



6. 22194—Jackie Price 
Variance from the required parking area dimensional standards in Section 
55.090-D to permit an under-ground parking garage, per conceptual plan.  
LOCATION:  SW/c of South Main Street West and West 6th Street South  (CD 
4) 

 
7. 22195—Jack G. Arnold 

Variance of the required street setback from South Birmingham Place from 35 
feet to 23 feet to permit a pool (Section 90.090-C).  LOCATION:  2450 East 
28th Street South  (CD 4) 

 
8. 22196—Shane Hood 

Verification of the 300 foot spacing requirement for a bar from public parks, 
schools, and religious assemblies and 50 feet from an R-zoned lot (Section 
40.050).  LOCATION:  326 East 1st Street South  (CD 4) 
 
Staff requests a continuance to the February 14, 2017 hearing date, to 
allow for re-noticing to make a correction to the legal description. 

 
OTHER BUSINESS 

 
NEW BUSINESS 

 
BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS 

 
ADJOURNMENT 

 
Website:  www.cityoftulsa-boa.org                      E-mail:  esubmit@incog.org   

 
CD = Council District 

 
NOTE:  If you require special accommodation pursuant to the Americans 
with Disabilities Act, please notify INCOG (918)584-7526.  Exhibits, 
Petitions, Pictures, etc., presented to the Board of Adjustment may be 
received and deposited in case files to be maintained at Land Development 
Services, INCOG.  The ringing/sound on a cell phones and pagers must be 
turned off during the Board of Adjustment meeting. 
 
NOTE:  This agenda is for informational purposes only and is not an official 
posting.  Please contact the INCOG Office at (918) 584-7526, if you require 
an official posted agenda. 
 

http://www.cityoftulsa-boa.org/
mailto:esubmit@incog.org



























































































































































































































